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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
157
159
160
167

168
310
317
318

341
372
413
414
415

453
500
520
535

611
612
613
632
640

645
646
648
762

775
794
799
801
809

813
823
838
839

840
844
890
902
918

928
932

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2174
1019
2333
741
275

1488
2858
448
504

915
1317
753
403

3751

827
1041
701
659

549
1185
855
822
744

1325
623
762

15668

3511
1204
1683
1089
605

494
1380
1370
1563

743
848
536
551
720

920
1386

Skeins

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.4
0.2

0.7
1.2
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.6
0.4
0.2
1.6

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.4
6.6

1.5
0.6
0.8
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.6
0.7

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

934
935
938
939

3011

3012
3021
3022
3023

3032
3045
3051
3052
3072

3346
3371
3747
3752

3756
3772
3787
3790
3799

3802
3841
3857
3858

3860
3861
3862
3863
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2535
933

2225
1000
418

541
936
625
566

1219
585
668
338

1325

361
3852
557

1850

1406
1114
1249
1033
1592

472
902

1504
1355

1072
712
719
603
966

6544

Skeins

1.1
0.4
1.0
0.5
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.2
1.7
0.3
0.8

0.6
0.5
0.6
0.5
0.7

0.2
0.4
0.7
0.6

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.5

2.8


